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Curtin Campus

Blg Name Grid Lift
003 Child Care Centre J 21
004 Curtin FM 100.1 J 21
100 Chancellory J 17 Yes
101 Student Central K 17
102 Hayman Theatre K 17
103 International Office K 16
103 Housing Services K 16
104 Cafeteria and Cafe K 16
105 Library L 17 Yes
106 Student Guild Complex K 15
107 Edinburgh Sports Pavillion I 15
108 Occupational Therapy 

and Social Work
K 14

109 Counselling and Health Services K 17 Yes
110 Facilities Management I 24
111 Curtin Stadium H 14
112 Sports Pavillion South Oval H 22
113 Perth Hockey Stadium I 12
115 Security, Parking and Traffic K 11
116 Guild House E 16
119 Vickery House P 20
120 Tectonics Research Centre M19
129 Field Trial Area G 24
135 Erica Underwood House E 21
200A John Curtin Building J 18
200B Bookshop & Cafe J 18
200B CITS (Curtin IT Services) J 18
200B GEON print & communication J 18
201 Architecture & Planning G 14 Yes
202 Art G 17
203 Sculpture L 21
204 Engineering General Facilities L 19 Yes
205 Chemical Engineering L 19 Yes
205 Curtin College L 20 Yes
205 Mechanical Engineering L 19 Yes
206 Civil Engineering M 20
207 Spatial Sciences M 19 Yes
208 CELC and Media Studies L 20 Yes
209 Humanities K 19
210 Lecture Theatre (Elizabeth Jolley/ 

Norman Dufty)
K18

211 Aboriginal Studies J 19 Yes
212 Textiles and Printmaking L 21
213 Lecture Theatre (Tim Winton) K 19
215 Engineering Pavilion L 19 Yes
216 Engineering Pavilion L 19 Yes
220 SMEC L 23
300 Life Sciences Building N 17
301 Physical Sciences M 18 Yes
302 Lecture Theatre (Davis) M 18
305 Health Sciences M 17
306 Pharmacy M 17 Yes
307 Lecture Theatre (Watson) M 17
308 Biomedical Sciences M 16
309 Computing Centre N 19
310 Health Science M 16
311 Applied Science N 18
312 Geology M 19 Yes
314 New Technologies M 19
400 Public Health K 15 Yes
401 Lecture Theatre (Hollis) L 16
401 Psychology and 

Occupational Therapy
L 16

402 Curtin Business School L 15 Yes
403 Lecture Theatre (Ken Hall) L 15
404 Health Science M 16
405 Lecture Theatre (Haydn Williams) M 15 Yes
405 Nursing M 15
407 Curtin Business School L 15 Yes
408 Business and Physiotherapy L 14
500 Chemistry Precinct J 24 Yes
501 Education K 20 Yes

Kurrajong Village G 23
541 Mushallah (Majid) J 22

Curtin Campus

Name Blg Grid Lift
Aboriginal Studies 211 J 19 Yes
Applied Science 311 N 18
Architecture and Planning 201 G 14 Yes
Art 202 G 17
Biomedical Sciences 308 M 16
Bookshop & Cafe 200B J 18
Business and Physiotherapy 408 L 14
Cafeteria and Cafe 104 K 16
CELC and Media Studies 208 L 20 Yes
Chancellory 100 J 17 Yes
Chemistry Precinct 500 J 24 Yes
Chemical Engineering 205 L 19 Yes
Child Care Centre 003 J 21
Civil Engineering 206 M 20
CITS (Curtin IT Services) 200B J 18
Computing Centre 309 N 19
Counselling and Health Services 109 K 17 Yes
Curtin Business School 402 L 15 Yes
Curtin Business School 407 L 15 Yes
Curtin College 205 L 20 Yes
Curtin FM 100.1 004 J 21
Curtin Stadium 111 H 14
Edinburgh Sports Pavillion 107 I 15
Education 501 K 20 Yes
Engineering General Facilities 204 L 19 Yes
Engineering Pavilion 215 L 19 Yes
Engineering Pavilion 216 L 19 Yes
Erica Underwood House 135 E 21
Facilities Management 110 I 24
Field Trial Area 129 G 24
Geology 312 M 19 Yes
GEON print & communication 200B J 18
Guild House 116 E 16
Hayman Theatre 102 K 17
Health Science 305 M 17
Health Science 310 M 16
Health Science 404 M 16
Housing Services 103 K 16
Humanities 209 K 19
International Office 103 K 16
John Curtin Building 200A J 18
Kurrajong Village G 23
Lecture Theatre (Davis) 302 M 18
Lecture Theatre (Elizabeth Jolley/ 
Norman Dufty)

210 K18

Lecture Theatre (Haydn Williams) 405 M 15 Yes
Lecture Theatre (Hollis) 401 L 16
Lecture Theatre (Ken Hall) 403 L 15
Lecture Theatre (Watson) 307 M 17
Lecture Theatre (Tim Winton) 213 K 19
Library 105 L 17 Yes
Life Sciences Building 300 N 17
Mechanical Engineering 205 L 19 Yes
Mushallah (Majid) 541 J 22
New Technologies 314 M 19
Nursing 405 M 15
Occupational Therapy 
and Social Work

108 K 14

Perth Hockey Stadium 113 I 12
Pharmacy 306 M 17 Yes
Physical Sciences 301 M 18 Yes
Psychology and 
Occupational Therapy

401 L 16

Public Health 400 K 15 Yes
Sculpture 203 L 21
Security, Parking and Traffic 115 K 11
SMEC 220 L 23
Sports Pavillion South Oval 112 H 22
Spatial Sciences 207 M 19 Yes
Student Central 101 K 17
Student Guild Complex 106 K 15
Tectonics Research Centre 120 M 19
Textiles and Printmaking 212 L 21
Vickery House 119 P 20

Curtin Campus

Lecture theatres Building name Ref Grid
Bankwest Theatre John Curtin 

Building
200A J 18

Building 408 Building 408 408 L 14
Davis 1 and 2 Davis Theatre 302 M 18
Elizabeth Jolley Elizabeth Jolley 

Theatre
210 K 18

Hayden Williams Nursing 405 M 15
Hayman Hayman Theatre 102 K 17
Hollis 1 and 2 Psychology 401 L 16
Jones Curtin Business 

School
402 L 15

Ken Hall Ken Hall LT 403 L 15
Norman Duffy Elizabeth Jolley 

Theatre
210 K 18

Robertson Architecture and 
Planning

201 L 19

Shilbury 1,2,3 
and 4

Engineering 
General Facilities

204 L 19

Theatre Upstairs 
(Hayman)

Hayman Theatre 102 K 17

Walter Neal Education 501 K 20
Watson 1, 2 and 3 Watson Lecture 

Theatres
307 M 17

Building 213 Building 213 213 K 19

Curtin Campus

Faculty Offices Building name Ref Grid
Curtin Business 
School

Building 408 408 L 14

Curtin Sarawak 6/8 Sarich Way 604 H 6
Health Sciences Public Health 400 K 15
Humanities Humanities 209 K 19
Science and 
Engineering

New Technologies 314 M 19

TECHNOLOGY PARK

Blg Name / Address Grid Lift
601 2/3 Turner Avenue G 6
602 11 Brodie Hall Drive G 4
603 6 Sarich Way I 7
604 2/4 Brodie Hall Drive H 6
604 7/8 Sarich Way H 6
604 6/8 Sarich Way H 6
607 3/14 Brodie Hall Drive I 5
608 10 Brodie Hall Drive H 5
609 7 Parker Place I 5
610 Brodie Hall Building G 5
611 Brodie Hall Building F 4
612 Brodie Hall Building F 4
613 ARRC Building D 4
614 5 DeLaeter Way F 3
615 Suite 2 Enterprise Unit 3, 

7 DeLater Way
G 3

616 7b Watts Place G 7 Yes
617 5/2 Brodie Hall Drive G 7
618 Suite 3 Enterprise Unit 2, 

11 Brodie Hall Drive
F 4

619 3 DeLaeter Way H 4

LEGEND

Pedestrian Pathway

Reserved Parking

Staff Parking

Student All Day Parking

Student 4 Hours Maximum Parking

Visitor Parking (Metered)

Courtesy Bays

ACROD Bays

Ambulance Bay

Taxi Stand

Motorcycle Bays

Student Central

Information / Detailed Map

Intercom Point

Food and Drink

ATM / Bank

Medical Facilities

Secure Bike Area

Australia Post Pillar Box   

Building under construction

Area under construction

Additional maps can be found at:

maps.curtin.edu.au
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ASEA-SEC-1 Conference Venues in Buildings 204, 210, 213, 215
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On-campus accommodation (Erica Underwood)




